NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev February 17, 2016 8:15 PM
Type
Catalog
Project
DLQ5-MA
5” Square Multi-adjustable LED Downlight | New Construction
PRODUCT INFORMATION

Warranty
• 5-year limited system warranty standard.
Ordering Information
Series Complete Fixture (Downlight Module & Frame) CCT’s | Trim
DLQ5-MA FIXT 2K-WH (2700)
3K-WH (3000)
4K-WH (4000)
Component Part Number Trim Description
DOWNLIGHT MODULE DLQ5-MA-10-120-2K WH(white) 2700K 5” Multi-adjustable Square Module
DLQ5-MA-10-120-3K BK (black)* 3000K 5” Multi-adjustable Square Module
DLQ5-MA-10-120-4K NK (nickel)* 4000K 5” Multi-adjustable Square Module
OB (oil-rubbed bronze)*
FRAME DLQ5-10-FRAME 5” Square Frame
Example: DLQ5-MA-FIXT-3K-WHIncludes Light Module and Frame, boxed separately
5.2 in
[132 m
m
]